
THE GEORGE WASHINGTON MASONIC
NATIONAL MEMORIAL ASSOCIATION

 RENTAL CHARGES

Room/Space Base Charge

Cost Per Hour 
After 6 Hours

Grand Masonic Hall (w/ Kitchen incl)

Dining Room (w/ Kitchen incl)

Conference Room

Memorial Theater

$6,000

$2,500

$1,500

Memorial Hall

Andrew Jackson Room

North Lodge Room (w/ AJ Room)

$12,000

$1,750

$750

South Lodge Room (w/ GW Room)

Portico & Terrace (steps)

George Washington Room

$1,750

$750

$6,000

$1,500

Kitchen 

Outdoor/Lawn Approx. $3,000 (varies by space needed)

$2,000 or $500 w/ other space (unless noted above)

Observation Deck (as a venue)

Parking Lot (as a venue)

$2,000

Pricing Varies

$500

$300

$200

$1,000

$250

$100

$250

$100

$500

$200

1/6th

$150

$250

Varies

Rental Deposit 25%   (Minimum of $1,000 or total rental charge if below $1,000)
           Rental Deposit will count as a credit towards your rental

10% with a minimum of $500 (May be returned 60 days after rental)Security Deposit
(Refundable)

(Non-Refundable)

Midnight Charge $500  (Charged to any rental who’s occupation exceeds past midnight)

Observation Tours (2hr add-on with no setup) $500

Subject To Availability & Approval



THE GEORGE WASHINGTON MASONIC
NATIONAL MEMORIAL ASSOCIATION

 ADD-ON CHARGES

Room/Space Base Charge

Up-Lighting (Large Room)

Museum Exhibit Open for Guests

Exterior Tower Custom Colors

$500

$750/night with rental 

$500/exhibit
(Exhibit at Memorials discretion)

Observation Deck View (open for 2 hours) $500

DISCOUNTS

Welcome Address: $200 off any rental over $1500
We will provide a 2-5 minute welcome address on a Memorial related topic. 

Up-Lighting (Other Spaces) $250

Mobile 86" LG TV $150

Additional Security $500/ 3 hrs

Loyalty Silver 10% off the second package booked
Clients who book 2 event packages per calendar year (must be at least 7 days apart)

Loyalty Gold 20% off the 3rd and subsiquent packages booked
Clients who book 3 or more event packages per calendar year (must be at least 7 days apart)

Program Advertising  $200/off any package
Full back cover color advertisement from the Memorial on clients program. (proof & official program required)

Subject To Availability & Approval

Subject To Availability & Approval

Tables, chairs, a podium/ PA podium or single speaker with 1-2 microphones may be available free of charge 


