

THE GEORGE WASHINGTON MASONIC NATIONAL MEMORIAL ASSOCIATION

RENTAL CHARGES Subject To Availability & Approval		Cost Per Hour	
Room/Space	Base Charge	After 6 Hours	
Grand Masonic Hall (w/ Kitchen incl)	\$6, <mark>00</mark> 0	\$500	
Memorial Theater	\$2,500	\$300	
Dining Room (w/ Kitchen incl)	\$1,500	\$200	
Conference Room	\$1,500	\$200	
Memorial Hall	\$12,000	\$1,000	
North Lodge Room (w/ AJ Room)	\$1,750	\$250	
Andrew Jackson Room	\$750	\$100	
South Lodge Room (w/ GW Room)	\$1,750	\$250	
George Washington Room	\$750	\$100	
Portico & Terrace (steps)	\$6,000	\$500	
Outdoor/Lawn Approx. \$3,000 (varies by space needed)		1/6th	
Kitchen \$2,000 or \$500 w/ other space (unless noted above) \$1		\$150	
Observation Deck (as a venue) \$2,000 Observation Tours (2hr add-on with no setup) \$500		\$250	
Parking Lot (as a venue)	Pricing Varies	Varies	
Rental Deposit (Non-Refundable) 25% (Minimum of \$1,000 or total rental charge if below \$1,000) Rental Deposit will count as a credit towards your rental			
Security Deposit 10% with a minimum of \$500 (May be returned 60 days after rental) (Refundable)			
Midnight Charge \$500 (Charged to any rental who's occupation exceeds past midnight)			



THE GEORGE WASHINGTON MASONIC NATIONAL MEMORIAL ASSOCIATION

ADD-ON CHARGES

Subject To Availability & Approval Tables, chairs, a podium/ PA podium or single speaker with 1-2 microphones may be available free of charge

Room/Space	Base Charge	
Up-Lighting (Large Room)	\$500	
Up-Lighting (Other Spaces)	\$250	
Exterior Tower Custom Colors	\$750/night with rental	
Observation Deck View (open for 2 hours) \$500		
Mobile 86" LG TV	\$150	
Museum Exhibit Open for Guests (Exhibit at Memorials discretion)	\$500/exhibit	
Additional Security	\$500/3 hrs	

DISCOUNTS Subject To Availability & Approval

Welcome Address:

\$200 off any rental over \$1500

We will provide a 2-5 minute welcome address on a Memorial related topic.

Loyalty Silver

10% off the second package booked

Clients who book 2 event packages per calendar year (must be at least 7 days apart)

Loyalty Gold

20% off the 3rd and subsiquent packages booked

Clients who book 3 or more event packages per calendar year (must be at least 7 days apart)

Program Advertising

\$200/off any package

Full back cover color advertisement from the Memorial on clients program. (proof & official program required)